

**R.C.S. No. 34/2023**  
**CNR No. MHSI06-000238-2023**

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 8**  
**( Document of Exh.4/3)**

Filed

Dt:- 27/02/2023.  
Sawantwadi

(Smt. R.R. Bedagkar)  
Civil Judge (J.D)  
Sawantwadi