

R.C.S 34/2023
CNR No. : MHSI06-000238-2023

Order below Exh. 01

Defendant failed to file his w.s. within stipulated period.
Hence, suit be proceed further without w.s of defendant.

Date :- 24/03/2023

sd/-
Civil Judge (J.D.), Sawantwadi